AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CO	NTRACT	1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE 1	PAGES			
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)			
1046		See Bloo	k 16C 2	23EM000469					
6. ISSUED BY	CODI	E 893037		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901					
U.S. De		Office		Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	eet, county, State and	ZIP Code) (9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Attn: Ja	H RIVER NUCLEAR SOLU ames W. Johnson, Jr. RENS ST SW C 29801	FIONS LLC		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC09-08SR22470 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 70	08861048	FAC LITY CODE		01/10/2008					
	.0001010			IENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
tems 8 and separate let RECEIVED OFFER. If I	15, and returning term of the returning term of the relectronic communication which in AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire the return of the return o	copies of the amend actudes a reference HE RECEIPT OF OI to change an offer a	Iment; (b) By acknowledg to the solicitation and am FFERS PRIOR TO THE H Iready submitted, such c	olicitation or as amended, by one of the following maing receipt of this amendment on each copy of the content numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJahange may be made by letter or electronic communicand is received prior to the opening hour and date seems.	offer submitted; LEDGEMENT T LECTION OF YO cation, provided	or (c) By TO BE DUR			
	FING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	equired)	Net	<pre>Increase:</pre> \$	3,427,41	.8.65			
See Sch				. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DI					
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification								
X	FAR 43.103 (b) and	DEAR 970.	5232-4 Obliga	tion of Funds (2000)					
E. IMPORTAN	T Contractor X is not	is required to	sign this document and	return copies to the issuir	ng office.				
UEI: XI	LQ7CKUSQSD5 pose of this modific	ation is t	20:	e funds to CLIN 0001, (Deg	ŕ	٥٤			
Energy) \$3,427,4	in accordance with	SRNS FINPI ligated to	LAN No. 115 f	or FY 2023. Funds in the a	amount of				
				edule, Section B, Supplies Funds," is hereby revised					
			_	rom \$18,046,733,362.44 to	CO THEF	case cite			
Continue	_	acca co ci	.c concract I	10 710,010,730,302.41 00					
		the document refe	enced in Item 9 A or 10A	, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in	full force and et	ffect.			
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFF Cynthia T. Strowbridge					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED				16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED Cypthia Strowbridge					
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	0	12/21/2022			

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/1046
 PAGE DE-AC09-08SR2470/1046
 PAGE DE-AC09-08SR2470/1046

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)		(D)	(E)	(F)
	\$18,050,160,781.09.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				
	Do not submit an invoice -				
	Payment made by the Purchase Card				
NCN 7540 01 15					ODTIONAL FORM (4.00)